
California Personnel Office Directory 
 

California High Speed Rail Authority 
Last Updated: 08/04/2020 

Physical Address 
770 L Street, Suite 620, MS-4 
Sacramento, CA 95814 

Mailing Address 
770 L Street, Suite 620, MS-4 
Sacramento, CA 95814 

Public Phone Number 
(916) 669-6606 

Fax 
(916) 322-0827 

Agency Code 
311 

Personnel Officer, Chief of Human Resources 
Mahsa McManus (916) 431-2932 mahsa.mcmanus@hsr.ca.gov 

Human Resources Manager 
Kim Mattila (916) 330-5635 kim.mattila@hsr.ca.gov 

Human Resources Analyst 
Kathleen Alarcon (916) 403-0549 kathleen.alarcon@hsr.ca.gov 
Kyle Doherty (916) 330-5664 kyle.doherty@hsr.ca.gov 

Transactions Manager 
Patsy Ordez (916) 403-6924 patricia.ordez@hsr.ca.gov 

Training Officer 
Kim Crestelo (916) 403-6942 kim.crestelo@hsr.ca.gov 

Senior Personnel Specialist 
Amanda Briggs (916 330-5686 amanda.briggs@hsr.ca.gov 

Personnel Specialist 
Roychelle Souza (916) 330-5670 roychelle.souza@hsr.ca.gov 
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